	Big Stone City School ~ Summer Feeding Program
[bookmark: June_2022]BREAKFAST ~ June 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
Cereal optional Each Day
	
Menu Subject to Change
	
	1 
Waffles

	2
Roll/Yogurt

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 
Cereal

	7 
Colby Cheese Omlette

	8 
Pancake

	9 
Breakfast Sandwich

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
Cereal

	14 
Scrambled Eggs

	15 
French Toast Sticks

	16 
Breakfast Pizza

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 
Cereal

	21
Colby
Cheese Omlette 

	22 
Waffle

	23 
Biscuit Sausage Gravy

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 
Cereal

	28 
Scrambled Eggs

	29 
Pancake

	30 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Breakfast Sandwich

	


This Institution is an equal opportunity provider. This product was funded by USDA

Summer Feeding Program
Monday – Thursday
Dine-In Only
NO PICKUP MEALS
May 31 to August 16, 2022
Breakfast is served 8:00-9:00am
Lunch is served 11:30-12:30pm
Children 18 OR YOUNGER is Free
Over 18 years of age will be charged $5/meal


	
Big Stone City School ~ Summer Feeding Porgram
[bookmark: July_2022]BREAKFAST ~ July 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
Cereal Optional Each Day
	
Menu Subject to Change
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

No
Meals

	5 
Cereal

	6 
Colby Cheese Omlette

	7 
French Toast Sticks

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 
Cereal

	12 
Scrambled Eggs

	13 
Waffle

	14
Breakfast Pizza

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
Cereal

	19 
Colby Cheese Omlette
	20 
Pancake

	21 
Biscuit Sausage Gravy

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 
Cereal

	26 
Colby Cheese Omlette

	27 
French Toast Sticks
	28 
Pancake Sausage on Stick
	29 

	30 


	31 

	


This Institution is an equal opportunity provider. This product was funded by USDA

Summer Feeding Program
Monday – Thursday
Dine-In Only
NO PICKUP MEALS
May 31 to August 16, 2022
Breakfast is served 8:00-9:00am
Lunch is served 11:30-12:30pm
Children 18 OR YOUNGER is Free
Over 18 years of age will be charged $5/meal


	Big Stone City School ~ Summer Feeding Program
[bookmark: August_2022]BREAKFAST ~ August 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Cereal Optional each day

Menu Subject to Change
	1 
Cereal

	2 
Scrambled Eggs

	3 
Waffle

	4 
Breakfast
Sandwich

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
Cereal

	9 
Colby Cheese Omlette

	10 
Pancake

	11 
Pancake Sausage on Stick
	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 
Cereal

	16 
Cooks Choice

	17

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	


This Institution is an equal opportunity provider. This product was funded by USDA

Summer Feeding Program
Monday – Thursday
Dine-In Only
NO PICKUP MEALS
May 31 to August 16, 2022
Breakfast is served 8:00-9:00am
Lunch is served 11:30-12:30pm
Children 18 OR YOUNGER is Free
Over 18 years of age will be charged $5/meal

